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Hugh Fairbrother
hugh.fairbrother@scottishwater.co.uk

07875 873 310

Scottish Borders Lucy Van Der Ven
07484 509487 

Dumfries & Galloway  Sarah MacLeod
07875879084 

Nicola Mullan
nicola.mullan@scottishwater.co.uk

07443876514

Hugh Fairbrother
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Hugh Fairbrother
Hugh.Fairbrother@scottishwater.co.uk

07875873310

Hugh Fairbrother
Hugh.Fairbrother@scottishwater.co.uk

07875873310

Stirling and Loch Lomond NP
Louise Morrall  07501471693 

Clackmananshire
Sophie Day  07443876211

East Dunbartonshire and West Dunbartonshire 
Kevin Yoong 07501 471877  

 Sophie Day  
Sophie.Day@SCOTTISHWATER.CO.UK

07443876211

Scottish Borders Dave Bisset  07501471522
dave.bisset@scottishwater.co.uk

Dumfries and Galloway  Louise Morrall  
07501471693  louise.morrall@scottishwater.co.uk

Dave Bisset 
dave.bisset@scottishwater.co.uk

07501471522

Lucy Van Der Ven
Lucy.Vanderven2@scottishwater.co.uk

07484 509487 

Colin Christison
Colin.Christison@scottishwater.co.uk

07875872311

South Regional 
Area

North Regional 
Area

Development Operations
Regional Area

West Regional 
Area

Colin Christison
Colin.Christison@scottishwater.co.uk

07875872311

Team Manager 
Connections Applications Team

Jennifer Knighton 
jennifer.knighton@scottishwater.co.uk

0744 387 6513

Development Operations Contact Development Operations ContactDevelopment Manager ContactDevelopment Planner ContactDevelopment Engagement LeadLocal Council Area

East Regional 
Area

Team Manager 
Development Enablement Team

Glen Hunter (12months Secondment)
glen.hunter@scottishwater.co.uk

0787 587 3162

 Team Manager 
 Operational Services Team

Debbie Taylor
deborah.taylor2@scottishwateer.co.uk

0748 402 0370

Erin Gordon
erin.gordon@scottishwater.co.uk

0744 387 6519

Scott Grant
scott.grant@scottishwater.co.uk

0748 317 7288

Brian Stephenson
brian.stephenson@scottishwater.co.uk

0787 587 2153

Mark McCullagh
mark.mccullagh@scottishwater.co.uk

0744 387 6497

North Lanarkshire
South Lanarkshire

Scottish Borders
Dumfries & Galloway

Orkney Islands
Shetland Islands

Perth & Kinross
TAYplan

Falkirk

Angus
Dundee City
Fife

City of Edinburgh
Midlothian
East Lothian & West Lothian
SES plan

East Ayrshire
North Ayrshire
South Ayrshire

Stirling
Clackmannanshire
East Dunbartonshire
West Dunbartonshire
Loch Lomond NP

Moray
Aberdeenshire
Aberdeen

Will Paton
will.paton@scottishwater.co.uk

07875879157

 Amanda Marshall  
amanda.marshall@scottishwater.co.uk

07557 428164

Hugh Fairbrother
Hugh.Fairbrother@scottishwater.co.uk

07875873310

Susanne Stevenson
susanne.stevenson@scottishwater.co.uk

07501471568

Susanne Stevenson
susanne.stevenson@scottishwater.co.uk

07501471568

Mike Allen
mike.allen@scottishwater.co.uk

07875873048

Mike Allen
mike.allen@scottishwater.co.uk

07875873048

Sarah MacLeod
Sarah.MacLeod@scottishwater.co.uk

07875879084

Inverclyde
Glasgow City
Renfrewshire
East Renfrewshire
Clydeplan

 Amanda Marshall  
amanda.marshall@scottishwater.co.uk

07557 428164

Aberdeenshire & Aberdeen  
Jason Albertyn. 07770062500  

Moray   Mike Allen. 07875873048

Development Operations Freephone 0800 389 0379 for general enquiries

Highland (IV1 - IV29)
Eilean Siar (Western Isles)
Argyll & Bute
Cairngorm NP

Inverclyde & East Renfrewshire
Louise Morrall  07501471693 

louise.morrall@scottishwater.co.uk
Glasgow City, Renfrewshire & ClydePlan

Kevin Yoong 07501 471877
(Sophie Day also ClydePlan)

Highland (IV30 - IV36)

Lynne Johnston
lynne.johnston@scottishwater.co.uk

07875872317

Jason Albertyn.   
jason.albertyn@scottishwater.co.uk

07770062500

David Carmichael
david.carmichael@scottishwater.co.uk

07785469988

David Carmichael
david.carmichael@scottishwater.co.uk

07785469988

 Sophie Day  
sophie.day@scottishwater.co.uk

07443876211

Sarah MacLeod
Sarah.MacLeod@scottishwater.co.uk

07875879084

Nicola Mullan 
nicola.mullan@scottishwater.co.uk

07443876514


